Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

fakerate vs dz

0 o] A A

o
fos)
[

e

25201510 50 5 10152025
track dxy (cm)

Fake rate vs d

R RIRERE IR T R T

o S S
Oaf e

S s S S S

162630
track dz (cm)

—2'0 =160

NOO;

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
#.009

08

07

2520151050 510152025

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

o
N ©
g o

....................................

T il

825201510 570 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

0.9

g@ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%@ﬁn

%.009
o
®.008
[%]
£.007
Q
‘D.006
>
T
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

................................................

20
track dz (cm)

10 30

up rate vs dz

[}

pil

Ratio

0.5 : : : : :
R R AR
O
T ————
S e s T

PR SE .E S

-0 0

0935 20 20 30

track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


